
5621 LOCAL EXECUTIVE BOARD, FEB 

 

 

5621 REPS AS OF 2/2025 

Name Title Department Phone number Email 
April Ferrara President Cardiac Cath Lab 856-693-5273 April.ferrara5621@gmail.com 
Tanya Allen Vice President Emergency 856-725-7225 tallen.5621@gmail.com 
Tracy Cefaratti Grievance 

Chair 
Cardiac Cath Lab 856-981-0160 

 
tracycef5621@gmail.com 

Monique Parker Treasurer Palliative 856-889-1449 parkerm5621@gmail.com 
Jenn Thurston Secretary Care Coordination (856) 520-9050 jen.thurston5621@gmail.com 

Name Department/Unit Shift Phone number Email 
Abby Hunt Maternal-Child Health 7p-7a 856-803-7175 abigailminix@gmail.com 
Melissa Reardon Maternal-Child Health 7p-7a 610-717-7527 melissa_reardon19@yahoo.com 
Ernestine Wing Observation 7a-7p 856-905-8628 esw_08096@yahoo.com 
Kristen Rucker 3 West Per Diem 512-820-2452 kristenepke@gmail.com 
Jordyn Zima 4 West 7p-7a 609-234-4595 jordynzima@gmail.com 
Arthur Matthews Mental/Behavioral Health 7p-7a 856-498-5831 kronkrn@hotmail.com 
Donna Gardiner Ground Transportation 7p-7a 609-221-2567 donnagardiner@verizon.net 
Lisa Gayeski Emergency 11a-11p 856-381-2735 lemlee12@comcast.net 
Lisa Smith Emergency Per Diem 856-905-4134 lisawitt27@yahoo.com 
Sherry Wible Emergency Per Diem 609-238-2630 sherrywible@gmail.com 
Nancy Berry Emergency 7p-7a 856-297-2454 nberry1140@outlook.com 
Quinn Morgan 3rd ICU Per Diem 856-294-8785 quinnmorgan9@gmail.com 
Caitlin Cotter Care Coordination 9a-5p 856-264-6297 cotter.caitlin@gmail.com 
CarolAnn Lightcap Float Pool 7p-7a 609-790-9946 xlightcap@yahoo.com 
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